
CEI   Raid 55

  Madine  FRANCE

29.09.2017 30.09.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Danielle FELL *** (FRA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH **** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Claudia ZERLIK **** (GER)

Dr.Frans ARTS **** (NED)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 160 Km
Foreign Judge : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

06:20:54
06:22:31
07:02:31

 22

01:22:31
16.000

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:37

ATGER VIRGINIE

FRANCE

MASSAI DE BEZAUDUN
105FF12/2009 Chestnut  Gelding/

1  22Nr.
09:07:43
09:09:05
09:49:05

 60

02:06:34
18.010

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:22

11:56:00
11:57:21
12:37:21

 97

02:08:16
17.310

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:21

13:35:35
13:37:05
14:17:05

114

00:59:44
17.080

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:30

15:43:26
15:44:49
16:34:49

142

01:27:44
19.150

Gate 5 / KM

00:01:23 00:08:37

17:22:20
 160

22.730

FINISH / KM

00:47:31

17:30:57

TOTAL

18.034 Km/h
08:52:20

5/7/4/5/1/0/1

16.000c.km/h 17.220 17.250 17.230 17.570 18.034

06:21:03
06:22:33
07:02:33

 22

01:22:33
15.990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:30

TAHER TAREK

SAUDI ARABIA

TSAGAN NOUR
105EO75/2009 Grey  Gelding/

2  34Nr.
09:08:00
09:08:55
09:48:55

 60

02:06:22
18.040

Gate 2 / KM

00:00:55

11:56:07
11:57:23
12:37:23

 97

02:08:28
17.280

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:16

13:35:49
13:36:56
14:16:56

114

00:59:33
17.130

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:07

15:43:49
15:44:55
16:34:55

142

01:27:59
19.090

Gate 5 / KM

00:01:06 00:08:08

17:22:21
 160

22.770

FINISH / KM

00:47:26

17:30:29

TOTAL

18.033 Km/h
08:52:21

 + 00:00:01

6/6/5/4/2/0/2

15.990c.km/h 17.230 17.250 17.230 17.570 18.033

06:20:27
06:21:47
07:01:47

 22

01:21:47
16.140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:20

BARD PAUL

FRANCE

ULTAFA
104SP06/2008 Chestnut  Mare/

3  23Nr.
09:07:40
09:08:40
09:48:40

 60

02:06:53
17.970

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:00

11:55:58
11:57:19
12:37:19

 97

02:08:39
17.260

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:21

13:35:36
13:36:43
14:16:43

114

00:59:24
17.170

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:07

15:43:34
15:44:59
16:34:59

142

01:28:16
19.030

Gate 5 / KM

00:01:25 00:05:46

17:22:55
 160

22.530

FINISH / KM

00:47:56

17:28:41

TOTAL

18.014 Km/h
08:52:55

 + 00:00:35

3/5/3/3/3/0/3

16.140c.km/h 17.250 17.250 17.240 17.570 18.014

06:20:59
06:23:18
07:03:18

 22

01:23:18
15.850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:19

CAILLAUD VIRGINIE

FRANCE

FUEGO DE BOZOULS
104ZX51/2008 Grey  Gelding/

4  24Nr.
09:07:49
09:09:40
09:49:40

 60

02:06:22
18.040

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:51

11:56:04
11:57:30
12:37:30

 97

02:07:50
17.370

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:26

13:35:33
13:37:26
14:17:26

114

00:59:56
17.020

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:53

15:43:25
15:45:36
16:35:36

142

01:28:10
19.050

Gate 5 / KM

00:02:11 00:08:54

17:26:20
 160

21.290

FINISH / KM

00:50:44

17:35:14

TOTAL

17.899 Km/h
08:56:20

 + 00:04:00

9/9/6/6/4/0/4

15.850c.km/h 17.170 17.240 17.210 17.550 17.899

06:20:57
06:22:38
07:02:38

 22

01:22:38
15.970

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:41

D URSEL HENRIETTE

FRANCE

TAMOUR D'ISA
104IK40/2007 Grey  Gelding/

5  25Nr.
09:07:45
09:09:42
09:49:42

 60

02:07:04
17.940

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:57

11:56:01
11:59:11
12:39:11

 97

02:09:29
17.150

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:10

13:35:36
13:38:45
14:18:45

114

00:59:34
17.120

Gate 4 / KM

00:03:09

15:43:28
15:47:38
16:37:38

142

01:28:53
18.900

Gate 5 / KM

00:04:10 00:07:51

17:33:28
 160

19.340

FINISH / KM

00:55:50

17:41:19

TOTAL

17.664 Km/h
09:03:28

 + 00:11:08

8/10/7/7/5/0/5

15.970c.km/h 17.170 17.160 17.150 17.470 17.664

06:20:26
06:22:23
07:02:23

 22

01:22:23
16.020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:57

ROUSSEL ELODIE

FRANCE

URAMOHA DES EYMES
104TK27/2008 Grey  Mare/

6  30Nr.
09:07:47
09:09:34
09:49:34

 60

02:07:11
17.930

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:47

11:56:00
11:59:36
12:39:36

 97

02:10:02
17.070

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:36

13:35:41
13:42:28
14:22:28

114

01:02:52
16.220

Gate 4 / KM

00:06:47

15:58:02
16:04:29
16:54:29

142

01:42:01
16.470

Gate 5 / KM

00:06:27 00:10:06

17:54:04
 160

18.130

FINISH / KM

00:59:35

18:04:10

TOTAL

17.019 Km/h
09:24:04

 + 00:31:44

4/8/8/8/6/0/6

16.020c.km/h 17.180 17.140 17.000 16.890 17.019

06:22:25
06:24:06
07:04:06

 22

01:24:06
15.700

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:41

OLLIVIER DANIEL

FRANCE

ESTEREL D'ECOUVES
103RU53/2005 Grey  Gelding/

7  29Nr.
09:13:45
09:15:19
09:55:19

 60

02:11:13
17.380

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:34

12:03:21
12:05:20
12:45:20

 97

02:10:01
17.070

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:59

13:51:33
13:53:23
14:33:23

114

01:08:03
14.990

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:50

16:27:08
16:29:15
17:19:15

142

01:55:52
14.500

Gate 5 / KM

00:02:07 00:09:39

18:19:05
 160

18.050

FINISH / KM

00:59:50

18:28:44

TOTAL

16.297 Km/h
09:49:05

 + 00:56:45

11/14/10/10/9/0/7

15.700c.km/h 16.720 16.850 16.550 16.100 16.297

06:20:56
06:22:36
07:02:36

 22

01:22:36
15.980

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:40

DELATTRE MARION

FRANCE

HEDJAR
102YT54/2003 Other  Mare/

8  26Nr.
09:07:48
09:12:55
09:52:55

 60

02:10:19
17.500

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:07

12:03:22
12:05:26
12:45:26

 97

02:12:31
16.750

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:04

13:51:33
13:53:37
14:33:37

114

01:08:11
14.960

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:04

16:27:10
16:29:29
17:19:29

142

01:55:52
14.500

Gate 5 / KM

00:02:19 00:08:13

18:20:50
 160

17.600

FINISH / KM

01:01:21

18:29:03

TOTAL

16.248 Km/h
09:50:50

 + 00:58:30

7/13/11/11/10/0/8

15.980c.km/h 16.910 16.850 16.540 16.090 16.248

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI   Raid 55

  Madine  FRANCE

29.09.2017 30.09.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Danielle FELL *** (FRA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH **** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Claudia ZERLIK **** (GER)

Dr.Frans ARTS **** (NED)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 160 Km
Foreign Judge : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

06:18:37
06:20:39
07:00:39

 22

01:20:39
16.370

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:02

LE BRIS SIDWELL

FRANCE

KEPHREN AR MENEZ
104QM15/2008 Grey  Gelding/

9  27Nr.
08:55:55
08:58:01
09:38:01

 60

01:57:22
19.430

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:06

11:33:14
11:35:21
12:15:21

 97

01:57:20
18.920

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:07

13:25:24
13:27:27
14:07:27

114

01:12:06
14.150

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:03

16:23:20
16:25:31
17:15:31

142

02:18:04
12.170

Gate 5 / KM

00:02:11 00:05:47

18:22:05
 160

16.220

FINISH / KM

01:06:34

18:27:52

TOTAL

16.214 Km/h
09:52:05

 + 00:59:45

2/3/1/1/8/0/9

16.370c.km/h 18.180 18.460 17.650 16.210 16.214

06:20:51
06:23:22
07:03:22

 22

01:23:22
15.830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:31

LEBEE ANDREW

FRANCE

KIMORA D'AZRAK
105CI46/2009 Bay  Mare/

10  28Nr.
09:07:44
09:10:03
09:50:03

 60

02:06:41
18.000

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:19

11:56:03
12:01:58
12:41:58

 97

02:11:55
16.830

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:55

13:43:23
13:46:09
14:26:09

114

01:04:11
15.890

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:46

16:27:19
16:30:48
17:20:48

142

02:04:39
13.480

Gate 5 / KM

00:03:29 00:08:28

18:39:40
 160

13.690

FINISH / KM

01:18:52

18:48:08

TOTAL

15.746 Km/h
10:09:40

 + 01:17:20

10/11/9/9/11/0/10

15.830c.km/h 17.140 17.020 16.840 16.050 15.746

06:34:47
06:37:37
07:17:37

 22

01:37:37
13.520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:50

COHARD JEAN-PHILIPPE

BELGIUM

EAUNOIRE BONZAI
104VC49/2006 Grey Belgisch
Warmbloedpaard V.z.w. Gelding/

11   5Nr.
09:40:26
09:44:45
10:24:45

 60

02:27:08
15.500

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:19

12:49:16
12:56:37
13:36:37

 97

02:31:52
14.620

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:21

14:46:47
14:50:22
15:30:22

114

01:13:45
13.830

Gate 4 / KM

00:03:35

17:25:42
17:32:33
18:22:33

142

02:02:11
13.750

Gate 5 / KM

00:06:51 00:08:14

19:28:40
 160

16.330

FINISH / KM

01:06:07

19:36:54

TOTAL

14.575 Km/h
10:58:40

 + 02:06:20

18/18/17/14/14/0/

13.520c.km/h 14.710 14.670 14.540 14.380 14.575

06:26:17
06:29:36
07:09:36

 22

01:29:36
14.730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:19

LAVIS CELINE

BELGIUM

SEMILLAH TABATAH
104YM68/2005 Bay  Mare/

12  20Nr.
09:40:27
09:42:46
10:22:46

 60

02:33:10
14.890

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:19

12:49:26
12:53:40
13:33:40

 97

02:30:54
14.710

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:14

14:46:47
14:48:52
15:28:52

114

01:15:12
13.560

Gate 4 / KM

00:02:05

17:25:42
17:29:50
18:19:50

142

02:00:58
13.890

Gate 5 / KM

00:04:08 00:03:40

19:50:53
 160

11.860

FINISH / KM

01:31:03

19:54:33

TOTAL

14.099 Km/h
11:20:53

 + 02:28:33

16/17/15/13/13/0/

14.730c.km/h 14.830 14.780 14.590 14.440 14.099

06:17:40
06:20:08
07:00:08

 22

01:20:08
16.470

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:28

PEIGNAT STEVE

BELGIUM

XANABI DES SAUVLONS
104CM91/2007 Grey  Stallion/

 21Nr.
08:55:54
08:59:43
09:39:43

 60

01:59:35
19.070

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:49

11:30:37
11:41:16
12:21:16

 97

02:01:33
18.260

Gate 3 / KM

00:10:39

13:22:59
13:32:16
14:12:16

114

01:11:00
14.370

Gate 4 / KM

00:09:17

15:57:48
16:09:28
16:59:28

142

01:57:12
14.330

Gate 5 / KM

00:11:40

 160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 5
metabolic

16.470c.km/h 18.030 18.120 17.440 16.720

06:26:17
06:27:31
07:07:31

 22

01:27:31
15.080

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:14

SERIOLI DANIELE

ITALY

GRISU DELL'ORSETTA
104KQ69/2007 Bay  Stallion/

 33Nr.
09:19:30
09:20:38
10:00:38

 60

02:13:07
17.130

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:08

12:16:33
12:17:52
12:57:52

 97

02:17:14
16.180

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:19

14:00:33
14:01:43
14:41:43

114

01:03:51
15.970

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:10

16:42:01
16:43:42
17:33:42

142

02:01:59
13.770

Gate 5 / KM

00:01:41

 160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 5
retired

15.080c.km/h 16.320 16.260 16.220 15.670

06:21:01
06:24:47
07:04:47

 22

01:24:47
15.570

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:46

RATTANAKUL

SERIREONGRITH PRUTIRAT

THAILAND

SILMIR
104VP28/2005 Chestnut  Gelding/

 38Nr.
09:19:28
09:20:50
10:00:50

 60

02:16:03
16.760

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:22

12:16:36
12:19:41
12:59:41

 97

02:18:51
15.990

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:05

15:08:56
15:10:38
15:50:38

114

02:10:57
7.789

Gate 4 / KM

00:01:42

142Gate 5 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 4
retired

15.570c.km/h 16.300 16.180 13.940

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI   Raid 55

  Madine  FRANCE

29.09.2017 30.09.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Danielle FELL *** (FRA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH **** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Claudia ZERLIK **** (GER)

Dr.Frans ARTS **** (NED)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 160 Km
Foreign Judge : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

06:20:52
06:24:15
07:04:15

 22

01:24:15
15.670

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:23

BONETTO ISABELLA

ITALY

OTTELLO
104WS94/2007 Grey  Gelding/

 32Nr.
09:07:45
09:10:28
09:50:28

 60

02:06:13
18.060

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:43

11:55:58
12:15:19
12:55:19

 97

02:24:51
15.330

Gate 3 / KM

00:19:21

114Gate 4 / KM 142Gate 5 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

15.670c.km/h 17.100 16.380

06:34:45
06:37:53
07:17:53

 22

01:37:53
13.490

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:08

HOUSENCROFT MIREILLE

SWITZERLAND

EMPIRYK
104XT18/2008 Chestnut Polish Horse
Breeders Association Gelding/

 37Nr.
09:40:27
09:44:51
10:24:51

 60

02:26:58
15.510

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:24

12:49:22
12:54:34
13:34:34

 97

02:29:43
14.830

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:12

114Gate 4 / KM 142Gate 5 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
retired

13.490c.km/h 14.700 14.750

06:37:41
06:42:43
07:22:43

 22

01:42:43
12.850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:02

WISCOMBE KIRSTEN

GREAT BRITAIN

YAWL HILLBILLY
102VF68/2003 Bay  Stallion/

 31Nr.
09:59:15
10:07:26
10:47:26

 60

02:44:43
13.840

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:11

13:18:04
13:24:24
14:04:24

 97

02:36:58
14.140

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:20

114Gate 4 / KM 142Gate 5 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
Gait

12.850c.km/h 13.460 13.710

06:26:24
06:28:42
07:08:42

 22

01:28:42
14.880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:18

DÜRLER RALPH

SWITZERLAND

SCALA DU FAUSSET
103VQ47/2006 Bay Stud Book Du Cheval
Selle Français (ansf Mare/

 35Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM  97Gate 3 / KM 114Gate 4 / KM 142Gate 5 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

FTC Loop 2

14.880c.km/h

06:26:25
06:29:45
07:09:45

 22

01:29:45
14.710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:20

GABRIEL LEA

SWITZERLAND

ULUBERLU D AURIERES
105CK56/2008 Chestnut  Gelding/

 36Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM  97Gate 3 / KM 114Gate 4 / KM 142Gate 5 / KM  160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

14.710c.km/h
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